Washington County
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Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

240.313.2460

240.313.2461

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2020 Through 6/30/2020

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Church

Solar Panels
Totals:
Commercial
Industrial

Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Mobile Home Replacement
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Semi-Detached Home
Mobile Home
Stick Built Home
Storage Building
Other

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Swimming Pool
Solar Panels
Totals:

Demo

Mobile Home Replacement
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Fence
Addition-Alteration
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

7,632
0
13,007
0
20,639
0

0

0

210

52
262

11,149

1,280
12,429

11,020
6,189
13,651

1,240
32,100

Sq Feet
30

30

924
924

475
475

229

1,134
1,363

Valuation

$159,500
$38,000
$1,500,000
$138,390
$1,835,890
$32,000
$328,884
$360,884
$23,488

$0

$23,488
$222,067
$1,053,226
$282,616
$25,000
$42,872
$1,625,781
$208,500
$258,000
$1,569,980
$233,098
$1,630,990
$51,600
$80,000
$4,032,168
$0

$0

Valuation

$33,000
$30,000
$17,608
$80,608
$6
$5,000
$5,006
$60,000
$60,000
$50,000
$5,000
$25,000
$80,000

Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$2,185.60
$330.00
$24,999.05
$100.00
$27,614.65
$330.00
$288.45
$618.45
$261.20
$170.20
$431.40
$2,421.10
$4,672.83
$550.00
$128.00
$665.00
$8,436.93
$1,645.00
$1,476.30
$20,974.30
$7,368.60
$34,056.40
$702.40
$225.60
$66,448.60
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$207.40
$207.40
$236.25
$236.25
$263.70
$0.00
$197.00
$460.70



