

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2020 Through 6/30/2020

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	7,632	\$159,500	\$2,185.60
	Cell Tower	2	0	\$38,000	\$330.00
	Church	1	13,007	\$1,500,000	\$24,999.05
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$138,390	\$100.00
	Totals:	12	20,639	\$1,835,890	\$27,614.65
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2	0	\$32,000	\$330.00
	Industrial	1	0	\$328,884	\$288.45
	Totals:	3	0	\$360,884	\$618.45
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	3	210	\$23,488	\$261.20
	Free Standing	1	52	\$0	\$170.20
	Totals:	4	262	\$23,488	\$431.40
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	22	0	\$222,067	\$2,421.10
	Addition-Alteration	20	11,149	\$1,053,226	\$4,672.83
	Solar Panels	11	0	\$282,616	\$550.00
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$25,000	\$128.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	1,280	\$42,872	\$665.00
	Totals:	55	12,429	\$1,625,781	\$8,436.93
Residential Building New Construction	Swimming Pool	9	0	\$208,500	\$1,645.00
	Garage-Carport	6	0	\$258,000	\$1,476.30
	Semi-Detached Home	6	11,020	\$1,569,980	\$20,974.30
	Mobile Home	5	6,189	\$233,098	\$7,368.60
	Stick Built Home	5	13,651	\$1,630,990	\$34,056.40
	Storage Building	2	0	\$51,600	\$702.40
	Other	1	1,240	\$80,000	\$225.60
	Totals:	34	32,100	\$4,032,168	\$66,448.60
Residential Demolition		3	0	\$0	\$150.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$0	\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	2	30	\$33,000	\$0.00
	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$30,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$17,608	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	30	\$80,608	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Demo	6	0	\$6	\$0.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	924	\$5,000	\$207.40
	Totals:	7	924	\$5,006	\$207.40
Hancock	Commercial	1	475	\$60,000	\$236.25
Building	Totals:	1	475	\$60,000	\$236.25
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	2	229	\$50,000	\$263.70
	Fence	1	0	\$5,000	\$0.00
	Addition-Alteration	1	1,134	\$25,000	\$197.00
	Totals:	4	1,363	\$80,000	\$460.70